Uitslagenlijst Prutrace De Weere
De Weere - Zaterdag 12 juli 2025

H-18, PRUTRACE

Plaats Naam

1 Koen Verlaat
2 Siem Berkhout
3 Sem Van der Laan
4 Stijn Dekker
5 Kay Vlaar
6 Sam Groenewoud
7 Bas Koning
8 Stef Karsten
9 Niels Jan Kuijpers
10 Nout Oomes
11 Thijmen Molenaar
12 Quint Kuijper
13 Taco Dijkstra
14 Huub Dam
15 Sten De Koning
16 Harm Kuiper
17 Daan Loos
18 Jan Op den Kelder
19 Zeb Tesselaar
20 Lucas Weel
21 Chiel Stuifbergen
22 Tjez Pronk
23 Koen Peereboom
24 Sepp Schouten
25 Ferron Vlaar
26 Marijn Ocheda
27 Marco Zee
28 Stan Leyen
29 Sem Sneek
30 Moos Wijnker
31 Ries Sneek

32 Koen van der Haagen

33 Luca Sneek
34 Tim Dekker
35 Sil Dam

36 Giel Lintjer

37 Giel Verlaat

Plaats Naam

1 Sofie Jonker
2 Isabel Janse
3 Robin Klaver
4 Juliette van Santen
5 Lyra Ten Pierick
6 Maud Wenker
7 Melissa Borg
8 Iris Wenker
9 Eef Wit
10 Niki Rempt
11 Noortje Hoogcarspel
12 Jady Steltenpool
13 Mieke Manshanden
14 Tamara Rood
15 Eva Vijn
16 Puck Bankras

Plaats Naam

1 Stef Langedijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Abbekerk
Opmeer
Hoogwoud
Spanbroek
Spanbroek
Hoogwoud
De Weere
Hoogwoud
Hoogwoud
De Weere
De Weere
Hoorn
Opmeer
Amsterdam
Hoogwoud
Hoogwoud
Hoogwoud
De Weere
Heerhugowaard
Hoogwoud
Hoorn
Hoogwoud
Opmeer
Zwaag
Benningbroek
De Weere
Abbekerk
De Weere
De Weere
Abbekerk
De Weere
Abbekerk
De Weere
De Weere
Abbekerk
De Weere
Abbekerk

Hoogwoud
Hoogwoud
Spanbroek
Edam
Abbekerk
De Weere
De Weere
De Weere
De Weere
Opperdoes
Spanbroek
Opperdoes
Opperdoes
De Weere
Benningbroek
De Weere

De Weere

20:50
23:18
24:34
26:22
26:27
26:30
26:54
27:29
27:38
27:43
28:05
28:14
28:30
28:52
29:04
29:21
29:21
30:27
30:48
32:09
35:10
35:19
35:34
35:51
36:15
37:05
37:25
38:46
38:47
38:47
39:02
39:04
39:12
39:15
43:46
51:54
52:00

V-18, PRUTRACE

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

32:52
32:52
33:32
37:10
39:15
39:15
40:55
40:56
43:02
43:02
43:09
43:32
43:34
48:50
51:53
51:53

H18+, PRUTRACE

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

22:35
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Uitslagenlijst Prutrace De Weere
De Weere - Zaterdag 12 juli 2025

Plaats Naam
2 Joey Otten
3 Tijn Karsten
4 Daan Schuit
5 Rorik Schouten
6 Daan Harms
7 Joost De Haan
8 Jens Stuifbergen
9 Jasper Kalwij
10 Daan Kuilman
11 Niels Van Wijk
12 Job Kuipers
13 Alex Kok
14 Mark Berkhout
15 Klaas Hartog
16 Nick De Vries
17 Svjat Foulga
18 Max Dekker
19 Michael Diependaal
20 Stef Kolthof
21 Tijn Stuifbergen
22 Ruud Berkhout
23 Jasper Klomp
24 Niels Kool
25 Wouter Franke
26 Niels Betten
27 Peter Van Leur
28 Max Jong
29 Adrie Wit
30 Niels De Koning
31 Menno Meilink
32 Ben De Koning

33 Thomas nicolaas Koning

34 Alex Mul

35 Robert Tesselaar
36 Jan Stuifbergen
37 Ben de Koning
38 Sam Hendriks
39 Isak Mokveld

40 Martijn Geerlings
41 Faisel De Vries
42 Devin Sjoers

43 Dennis Van Der Geest

44 Luuk Lintjer

45 Rob Konijn

46 Dave Conijn
47 Joris Jan Breed

48 Thomas Van den berg

49 Peter Koning

50 Jos Van van Diepen

51 Walter Langedijk
52 Zhou Xia Kossen
53 Daan Beers
54 Rik Wenker

V18+, PRUTRACE

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Avenhorn
Hoogwoud
Hensbroek
Hoogwoud
Abbekerk
Nibbixwoud
Hoorn
Spanbroek
Zwaag
Andijk
Oosterblokker
Abbekerk
Opmeer
Westwoud
Hoogwoud
Hoorn
Avenhorn
Leiden
Hoogwoud
Hoorn
Zwaag
Zwaag
Venhuizen
Hillegom
Abbekerk
Zwaag
Hoorn

De Weere
Spanbroek
Zwaag

De Weere
Hoogwoud
Hoogwoud
Spanbroek
Hoorn
Hoogwoud
Schagen
Blokker
Hillegom
Den Helder
Heerhugowaard
Wijdenes
De Weere
Abbekerk
Zwaag
Nieuwe Niedorp
De Weere
De Weere
De Weere
Wognum
Twisk

De Weere
De Weere

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

22:40
24:03
24:48
24:49
24:56
25:15
25:24
25:35
26:10
26:17
26:19
26:26
26:57
27:03
27:13
27:58
28:10
28:12
28:16
28:27
28:36
29:25
29:47
29:56
30:36
30:50
31:16
31:22
31:26
32:12
33:07
33:09
33:32
35:00
35:14
36:02
38:54
39:09
39:42
41:29
41:29
41:29
41:30
41:58
42:49
43:28
43:28
45:01
47:27
51:33
51:53
51:53
51:57

1 Katinka Laan Bovenkarspel 26:17
2 Floor Koopman De Weere 30:53
3 lise Neefijes De Weere 30:55
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Uitslagenlijst Prutrace De Weere
De Weere - Zaterdag 12 juli 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

4 Malin Schouten Hoogwoud 31:58

5 Marit Tensen Abbekerk 32:45

6 Angelique Winkel Westwoud 33:46

7 Anneke Stam De Weere 33:46

8 Norma Stapel Spanbroek 35:00

9 Eef Koopman De Weere 35:15
10 Lieve Riemens Beverwijk 35:15
11 Sylvie Breed Spanbroek 36:02
12 Mariska Ursem Hoogwoud 36:19
13 Mats Hoebe Hoogwoud 36:19
14 Renske Van Dolder De Weere 38:33
15 Naomi Van der Veen Hoogwoud 38:33
16 Zohara Van Grond en prut Tuitjenhorn 38:43
17 Larissa Meijer Alkmaar 39:00
18 Sandra Bleeker Heerhugowaard 39:00
19 Lindsay Hoedemaker Den Helder 39:18
20 Dikla Vrolijk Den Helder 39:18
21 Jessica Koning Abbekerk 40:02
22 Flore Limmen Hoogwoud 41:13
23 Esmee Berkhout De Weere 41:14
24 Samantha Polans De Weere 41:18
25 Veerle de Jong Westwoud 41:19
26 Judith van Bemmelen Twisk 41:28
27 Marije Stapper Velserbroek 42:01
28 Petra Wit Opperdoes 42:18
29 July Kunis Hoogwoud 43:25
30 Renee Caron Hoogwoud 43:25
31 Magali Bouquet Middenbeemster 43:28
32 llse De Haan De Weere 43:28
33 Fleur Bolluijt Obdam 45:01
34 Silvia AS Karsten Westwoud 45:23
35 Enola Schouten Hoogwoud 45:23
36 Romee Van Braam Hoogwoud 46:02
37 Luna Berkhout Nibbixwoud 46:03
38 Rianne Wit De Weere 47:33
39 Kimberley Van der Haag De Weere 48:06
40 Dayenne Vlaar Benningbroek 48:14
41 Danique Vlaar Benningbroek 48:16
42 Sara Dekker De Weere 48:50
43 Esmee Rood De Weere 48:50
44 Debbie Tolle Spanbroek 48:57
45 Ellen Koning De Weere 50:48
46 Liset Wenker Hensbroek 50:48
47 Hana Rajdova Obdam 51:32
48 Sigrid Langedijk Wognum 51:33
49 Manon Guerin De Weere 51:35
50 Kelly Beemster Hoogwoud 51:52
51 Indy Bankras De Weere 51:53
52 Senne Boerman De Weere 51:53
53 Yulia Molenaar De Weere 51:54
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